
Resource World Exim Private Limited 
List of claims received from Operational Creditors  (unsecured) 

        In Rupees 

Sr. 
No. Name of Operational  creditors 

 Amount 
claimed  

 Amount 
admitted  

 Amount 
rejected  

1 
Eco House Premises Co-op 
Society 

           
5,65,379.00  

                
5,65,379.00  

                              
-    

  Total 
           
5,65,379.00  

                
5,65,379.00  

                              
-    

 

  


